Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

8:00-8:15
8:15-8:45
8:45-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:05-11:05
11:05-11:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-11:55
11:55-12:35
12:40-1:40
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:35
2:35-2:45
2:45

Entry Task

Calendar, Brain Break, Show and Tell
Skills (9:10-9:45- Flooding)
Recess/Snack

Math

Lunch Recess

Lunch

Mindfulness, Brain Break, Handwriting, Journaling
Listening and Learning/UP!*

Specials

Recess/Snack (Tuesdays 1:45-2:45 Art)
UP™ Extension Activity Continued
Clean Up and Pack Up

Dismissal

Two-Hour Delayed Start Wednesday

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:05
11:05-11:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-11:55
11:55-12:35
12:40-1:10
1:15-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:35
2:35-2:45
2:45

Entry Task

Calendar

Skills: Handwriting, Write Tools, Journaling, Freckle, iReady
Lunch Recess

Lunch

Read Aloud, Mindfulness, Brain Break
Math

Specials

Listening and Learning/UP!

Recess

up!

Clean Up and Pack Up

Dismissal



Specials: Art, Music, Spanish, PE, TEAMS

Monday: TEAMS

Tuesday: Spanish/Music (Art)
Wednesday: Rotation
Thursday: PE

Friday: Music/Spanish

*Every other Monday we will have Second Step from 2:05-2:35
*On Tuesdays we have Art from 1:45-2:45
*UP! includes enriching and experiential projects and activities that coincide with our Listening

and Learning Domains.

First Grade Listening and Learning Domains
Domain #1 Fables and Stories
Domain #2 Human Body
Domain #3 Different Lands, Similar Stories
Domain #4 Early World Civilizations
Domain #5 Early American Civilizations
Domain #6 Astronomy
Domain #7 History of the Earth
Domain #8 Animals and Habitats
Domain #9 Fairy Tales
Domain #10 A New Nation

Domain #11 Frontier Explorers



