

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

8:00-8:15	Entry Task
8:15-8:45	Calendar, Brain Break, Show and Tell
8:45-9:45	Skills (9:10–9:45– Flooding)
9:45-10:00	Recess/Snack
10:05-11:05	Math
11:05-11:20	Lunch Recess
11:20-11:45	Lunch
11:45-11:55	Mindfulness, Brain Break, Handwriting, Journaling
11:55-12:35	Listening and Learning/UP!*
12:40-1:40	Specials
1:45-2:00	Recess/Snack (Tuesdays 1:45-2:45 Art)
2:00-2:35	UP!* Extension Activity Continued
2:35-2:45	Clean Up and Pack Up
2:45	Dismissal

Two-Hour Delayed Start Wednesday

10:00-10:15	Entry Task
10:15-10:45	Calendar
10:45-11:05	Skills: Handwriting, Write Tools, Journaling, Freckle, iReady
11:05-11:20	Lunch Recess
11:20-11:45	Lunch
11:45-11:55	Read Aloud, Mindfulness, Brain Break
11:55-12:35	Math
12:40-1:10	Specials
1:15-1:45	Listening and Learning/UP!
1:45-2:00	Recess
2:00-2:35	UP!
2:35-2:45	Clean Up and Pack Up
2:45	Dismissal

Specials: Art, Music, Spanish, PE, TEAMS

Monday: TEAMS Tuesday: Spanish/Music (Art) Wednesday: Rotation Thursday: PE Friday: Music/Spanish

*Every other Monday we will have Second Step from 2:05-2:35 *On Tuesdays we have Art from 1:45-2:45 *UP! includes enriching and experiential projects and activities that coincide with our Listening and Learning Domains.

Domain #1	Fables and Stories
Domain #2	Human Body
Domain #3	Different Lands, Similar Stories
Domain #4	Early World Civilizations
Domain #5	Early American Civilizations
Domain #6	Astronomy
Domain #7	History of the Earth
Domain #8	Animals and Habitats
Domain #9	Fairy Tales
Domain #10	A New Nation
Domain #11	Frontier Explorers

First Grade Listening and Learning Domains